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Technické parametry

Primér
Délka
Tfida

Typ drazky
Tvar hlavy

Materidl
Povrchova Uprava
Zavit

M6

20 mm

4.8
DraZzkované

Se zaoblenou
valcovou hlavou

Ocel
Pozinkované
Metricky zavit

Technicka specifikace

d-D M6
Thread length (min.) 38
dk (max.) 10
Plny zavit L < 40
k (max.) 3.9
L (mm) 20
n 1.6
P 1

t (min.) 1.6

Sroub s valcovou hlavou
s drazkou DIN 84 Ocel
Pozinkované 4.8 M6X20

Objednaci Cislo
Znacka

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

BAL. od 200

Standardy

BS
ISO
ASME
NEN
DIN
NF

Technicky nakres

24520.060.020
950353119353
31161504
8715492630902

Pouze celé baleni

~4183
~1207
~B18.6.7M
~1602

84
~E25-127



